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INTRODUCTION
Text (11pt Cambria, Justify / First Line Indent 1cm). The introduction is a presentation of the topic, the most relevant works must be briefly presented and the contributions of other authors to the subject of study must be highlighted, as well as justify the reasons why the research is carried out. In this section, citations must be included (complying with APA 7th edition standards). The section should conclude with a description of the objectives of the research, highlighting the importance and scope of the solution. Use of verb tenses in the present tense.
METHODS
Participants
Text (11pt Cambria, Justify / First Line Indent 1cm). This section explains how the research was done. The design of the same is described and it is explained how it was put into practice, justifying the choice of the methods used. This section should contain the type of quantitative research, the scope or depth of the research (exploratory, correlational and/or explanatory), population and sample, and the techniques used should be added. This section is fundamental, because it is the one that will allow the scientific community to reproduce the result. Most of this section should be written in the past tense, in a descriptive style.
Procedures
Text (11pt Cambria, Justify / First Line Indent 1cm). Article text.
Variables
Text (11pt Cambria, Justify / First Line Indent 1cm). Article text.

Experimental program
Text (11pt Cambria, Justify / First Line Indent 1cm). Article text.
Statistical Analysis
Text (11pt Cambria, Justify / First Line Indent 1cm). Article text.
RESULTS
Text (11pt Cambria, Justify / First Line Indent 1cm). Article text. Results should be presented accurately and should not contain material that is not suitable for display. Units, quantities and formulas should be expressed according to the International System (SI units). All results need to be presented numerically, tabularly, with specific statistical findings and correctly selected statistical procedures. If it is a survey or some other category of work, tabular information must have appropriate information (reference, population, gender, treatment, protocol, results). In the cross-section, two tabular representations are given by example:
[bookmark: _Hlk177468855]Table 1. Differences in the effects of two exercise programs on body composition at the univariate level (ANCOVA) (11pt Cambria,  Align Text Left)
	
	Measurement
	Differences 
	MANOVA test 
	pη2

	
	I
	II
	degrees
	%
	F
	p
	

	Thoracic spine
	3.73
	1.88
	1.85
	98.67
	13.891
	.001
	.151

	Lumbar spine
	6.15
	4.50
	1.65
	36.67
	6.181
	.015
	.073

	Inclination
	2.00
	1.05
	0.95
	90.48
	13.551
	.001
	.148



	Table 2. Review of analyzed research (11pt Cambria,  Align Text Left)

	Reference
	Population / pol
	Treatment
	Protocol
	Results

	Amirsasan et al. 2018
	Footballers ♂
EG + CR = 10; EG + PG = 10.
SG = 18-26yo
	1RM / BP, 1RM / BS, TK-InBody 300
	8 weeks, EG + CR = 0.3 g / kg, EG + PG = MD
	In EG + CR, increase 1RM, TT, MM, decrease TM relative to EG + PG.



DISCUSSION
Text (11pt Cambria, Justify / First Line Indent 1cm). Emphasize new and important aspects of the study and the conclusions drawn from the study. Please follow our instructions faithfully, otherwise you must resubmit all work.
CONCLUSION 
Text (11pt Cambria, Justify / First Line Indent 1cm).
Your conclusion represents a chance to highlight the last word on the topic covered. The conclusion allows you to encourage the issues raised in the work, to summarize your thoughts, show the importance of your ideas and encourage the reader to take a new look at the topic. It is also your chance to leave a good final impression and complete a positive research.
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References in APA style 7th edition. Cambria font, size 11, Use hanging indent (0.5 cm) for all reference entries.
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